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Matchinfo

IFK Tuna Storebro IF

1 Tobias Thuresson 1 Fredrik Kindstrand Stroberg
4 Hamid Heidari 2  Mahmoud Moustafa

6  Johan Lundin 3 Viktor Strom

7 Victor Gustavsson 4  Fabian Blomqgvist

9  Walid Hassan 5 Isac Green

12 Eddie Lundin 6  Daniel Abenius

13 Anton Carlsson 7 Ahmed Ibrahim

17 Martin Carlsson 8  Dzenan Hrnic

18 Maximilian Lundin 9  Linus Hemmingsson

19  Theo Eklund

—_—
—_—

Erik Jigsved

20  Johan Carlsson 12 Martin Gunnarsson

22 Otto Svensson 13 David Nilsson

23 Anthon Bekesi 15 John Pettersson

24 Amed Maslem 16  Emmanuel Mungutu

33  Abdelrahman Ammar 21 Melvin Hemmingsson

44 Leon Hellstrom 25  Nimrod Tesfamicael Kibrom

Ledarstab Ledarstab

Trénare: Peter Magnusson
Lars Gustavsson Torbjorn Allvin
Assisterande tranare: Conny Strom
Mattias Gustavsson Johan Blomqvist
Lagledare:

Mats Jonsson

Huvuddomare: Pierre Ringstrom
Ass. Domare: Roger Dahlberg
Henrik Blomgren



Tabellen

1 Ruda IF
2 IFK Vastervik 10 7 1 2 40 17 23 22
3 Tjust IF FF 11 6 2 3 25 18 7 20
4 IFK Tuna 9 6 1 2 29 16 13 19
5 IF Stjarnan 11 5 2 4 22 24 -2 17
6 Sodra VilF 11 3 4 4 28 26 2 13
7 IF Ariel 10 4 1 5 19 29 -10 13
8 Djursdala SK 9 3 1 5 21 25 -4 10
9 Ankarsrums IS 9 2 1 6 16 24 -8 7
10 HM IS 11 2 1 8 17 44 =27 7
11 Storebro IF 10 1 1 8 9 26 -17 4
12 FagerhultsAlk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Resultattavian
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19:00 IFK Tuna Storebro IF
19:00 Ankarsrums IS Djursdala SK
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Arets hemmamatcher

20 apr
6 maj
7 maj
14 maj
20 maj
28 maj
2 jun
11 jun
20 jun
27 jun

12 aug
13 aug
26-adg
27 aug
9 sep
10 sep
23 sep
30 sep

Observera att datum och tider kan andras
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IFK Tuna - HM IS
IFK Tuna - IF Stjarnan
IFK Tuna - BOIF

IFK Tuna - Gullringens GolF

IFK Tuna - IF Ariel

IFK Tuna - Vimmerby IF
IFK Tuna - IFK Vastervik
IFK Tuna - Storebro IF
IFK Tuna - Sodra Vi IF
IFK Tuna - Storebro IF

IFK Tuna - Ankarsrums IS
IFK Tuna - SK Lojal
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IFK Tuna - FBSK

IFK Tuna - Tjust IF FF
IFK Tuna - Djursdala SK
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